
COUNTY OF EL DORADO

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Begin Advertisement: 06/24/2022

Contract No. 5971 Bid Opening: 07/15/2022

Project No. 36107017 / 95117 Anticipated Award:

Project Types Bike Path, Bridge, Boardwalk, Paving

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 072007 EXCAVATION SAFETY LS 1 9,700.00$     9,700.00$     40,000.00$     40,000.00$     

2 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 1 2,450.00$     2,450.00$     24,500.00$     24,500.00$     

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 6,400.00$     6,400.00$     42,500.00$     42,500.00$     

4 130000 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 2 8,100.00$     16,200.00$     3,000.00$     6,000.00$     

5 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 181,000.00$     181,000.00$     14,000.00$     14,000.00$     

6 130100A WINTERIZATION LS 1 8,500.00$     8,500.00$     68,000.00$     68,000.00$     

7 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 341 9.50$     3,239.50$     8.25$     2,813.25$     

8 130670A TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE, MODIFIED LF 289 11.50$     3,323.50$     9.25$     2,673.25$     

9 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 1 29,400.00$     29,400.00$     23,500.00$     23,500.00$     

10 141000 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) LF 2,618 6.20$     16,231.60$     8.00$     20,944.00$     

11 170103A TREE REMOVAL (6"-12" DBH) EA 25 151.00$     3,775.00$     675.00$     16,875.00$     

12 170103B TREE REMOVAL (13"-18" DBH) EA 16 285.00$     4,560.00$     720.00$     11,520.00$     

13 170103C TREE REMOVAL (19"-24" DBH) EA 1 10,600.00$     10,600.00$     1,400.00$     1,400.00$     

14 170103D TREE REMOVAL (31" AND GREATER DBH) EA 1 10,400.00$     10,400.00$     4,100.00$     4,100.00$     

15 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 33 950.00$     31,350.00$     375.00$     12,375.00$     

16 F 192003 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (BRIDGE) CY 178 212.00$     37,736.00$     150.00$     26,700.00$     

17 F 193003 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE) CY 87 248.00$     21,576.00$     205.00$     17,835.00$     

18 198010 IMPORTED BORROW CY 144 448.00$     64,512.00$     110.00$     15,840.00$     

19 198250A GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED SUBGRADE (BRIDGE FOOTING) CY 51 683.00$     34,833.00$     640.00$     32,640.00$     

20 205400 RELOCATE BOULDERS EA 5 522.00$     2,610.00$     200.00$     1,000.00$     

21 210011A HUMUS CY 23 275.00$     6,325.00$     370.00$     8,510.00$     

22 210012A MULCH CY 45 330.00$     14,850.00$     340.00$     15,300.00$     

23 210013A TACKIFIER SQFT 32,705 0.27$     8,830.35$     0.35$     11,446.75$     

24 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 173 240.00$     41,520.00$     185.00$     32,005.00$     

25 390132A HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) (TON) TON 88 400.00$     35,200.00$     235.00$     20,680.00$     

26 F 512610 FURNISH AND INSTALL PRECAST CONCRETE BOARDWALK SYSTEM LS 1 1,350,000.00$   1,350,000.00$     1,151,385.87$   1,151,385.87$     

27 F 510051 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE FOOTING CY 41 1,220.00$     50,020.00$     3,000.00$     123,000.00$     

28 F 510053 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE CY 54 1,950.00$     105,300.00$     2,400.00$     129,600.00$     

29 F 520102 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 20,892 2.10$     43,873.20$     5.10$     106,549.20$     

30 P 550203A FURNISH AND INSTALL PREFABRICATED STEEL TRUSS BRIDGE LS 1 608,900.00$     608,900.00$     661,795.13$     661,795.13$     

31 F 723080 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60 LB, CLASS II, METHOD B) CY 116 268.00$     31,088.00$     325.00$     37,700.00$     

32 F 780460 ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING SQFT 4,747 1.23$     5,838.81$     12.00$     56,964.00$     

33 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 52 28.00$     1,456.00$     60.00$     3,120.00$     

34 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 16 260.00$     4,160.00$     725.00$     11,600.00$     

35 P 833088A FURNISH AND INSTALL TUBULAR STEEL RAILING LF 958 138.00$     132,204.00$     257.00$     246,206.00$     

36 840655 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (1-COAT) LF 576 3.00$     1,728.00$     10.00$     5,760.00$     

37 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 92,700.00$     92,700.00$     155,000.00$     155,000.00$     

3,032,389.96$     3,161,837.45$     

F Final Pay Quantity

P Item Eligible for Partial Payment

LS Lump Sum

BID SUMMARY 
SAN BERNARDINO CLASS 1 BIKE TRAIL PROJECT

Burdick Excavating Co., Inc.

TOTAL

AM Development Inc.

Item No.

1 of 1 22-1345 B Page 1 of 1




